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Alım Satım Nominal Tutarı (TL/Adet)

04.04.2018 Satım 89.459,00 2,76 246.906,84 30.000.000,00 11,00 29.910.541,00 10,97 

04.04.2018 Satım 30.000,00 2,74 82.200,00 29.910.541,00 10,97 29.880.541,00 10,96 

04.04.2018 Satım 10.541,00 2,73 28.776,93 29.880.541,00 10,96 29.870.000,00 10,96 

04.04.2018 Satım 42.570,00 2,72 115.790,40 29.870.000,00 10,96 29.827.430,00 10,94 

04.04.2018 Satım 44.010,00 2,71 119.267,10 29.827.430,00 10,94 29.783.420,00 10,92 

04.04.2018 Satım 98.660,00 2,70 266.382,00 29.783.420,00 10,92 29.684.760,00 10,89 

04.04.2018 Satım 136.973,00 2,68 367.087,64 29.684.760,00 10,89 29.547.787,00 10,84 

04.04.2018 Satım 73.855,00 2,67 197.192,85 29.547.787,00 10,84 29.473.932,00 10,81 

04.04.2018 Satım 165.188,00 2,66 439.400,08 29.473.932,00 10,81 29.308.744,00 10,75 

04.04.2018 Satım 56.324,00 2,65 149.258,60 29.308.744,00 10,75 29.252.420,00 10,73 

04.04.2018 Satım 10.000,00 2,62 26.200,00 29.252.420,00 10,73 29.242.420,00 10,73 

04.04.2018 Satım 10.000,00 2,61 26.100,00 29.242.420,00 10,73 29.232.420,00 10,72 

04.04.2018 Satım 28.788,00 2,60 74.848,80 29.232.420,00 10,72 29.203.632,00 10,71 

04.04.2018 Satım 45.179,00 2,59 117.013,61 29.203.632,00 10,71 29.158.453,00 10,69 

04.04.2018 Satım 98.065,00 2,58 253.007,70 29.158.453,00 10,69 29.060.388,00 10,66 

04.04.2018 Satım 126.636,00 2,57 325.454,52 29.060.388,00 10,66 28.933.752,00 10,61 

04.04.2018 Satım 133.409,00 2,56 341.527,04 28.933.752,00 10,61 28.800.343,00 10,56 

04.04.2018 Satım 334.726,00 2,55 853.551,30 28.800.343,00 10,56 28.465.617,00 10,44 

04.04.2018 Satım 200.819,00 2,54 510.080,26 28.465.617,00 10,44 28.264.798,00 10,37 

04.04.2018 Satım 52.124,00 2,53 131.873,72 28.264.798,00 10,37 28.212.674,00 10,35 

04.04.2018 Satım 59.027,00 2,52 148.748,04 28.212.674,00 10,35 28.153.647,00 10,33 

04.04.2018 Satım 69.150,00 2,50 172.875,00 28.153.647,00 10,33 28.084.497,00 10,30 

04.04.2018 Satım 54.510,00 2,49 135.729,90 28.084.497,00 10,30 28.029.987,00 10,28 

04.04.2018 Satım 49.718,00 2,48 123.300,64 28.029.987,00 10,28 27.980.269,00 10,26 

04.04.2018 Satım 44.463,00 2,45 108.934,35 27.980.269,00 10,26 27.935.806,00 10,25 

04.04.2018 Satım 110.938,00 2,44 270.688,72 27.935.806,00 10,25 27.824.868,00 10,21 

04.04.2018 Satım 97.847,00 2,43 237.768,21 27.824.868,00 10,21 27.727.021,00 10,17 

04.04.2018 Satım 52.474,00 2,42 126.987,08 27.727.021,00 10,17 27.674.547,00 10,15 

04.04.2018 Satım 59.312,00 2,41 142.941,92 27.674.547,00 10,15 27.615.235,00 10,13 

04.04.2018 Satım 280.516,00 2,40 673.238,40 27.615.235,00 10,13 27.334.719,00 10,03 

04.04.2018 Satım 60.136,00 2,36 141.920,96 27.334.719,00 10,03 27.274.583,00 10,00 

04.04.2018 Satım 393.025,00 2,35 923.608,75 27.274.583,00 10,00 26.881.558,00 9,86 

04.04.2018 Satım 631.737,00 2,34 1.478.264,58 26.881.558,00 9,86 26.249.821,00 9,63 

04.04.2018 Satım 8.021.180,00 2,33 18.689.349,40 26.249.821,00 9,63 18.228.641,00 6,69 

04.04.2018 Alım 771.359,00 2,33 1.797.266,47 18.228.641,00 6,69 19.000.000,00 6,97 

05.04.2018 Alım 1.300.625,00 1,99 2.588.243,75 19.000.000,00 6,97 20.300.625,00 7,45 

05.04.2018 Alım 949.708,00 2,00 1.899.416,00 20.300.625,00 7,45 21.250.333,00 7,79 

05.04.2018 Alım 682.974,00 2,09 1.427.415,66 21.250.333,00 7,79 21.933.307,00 8,04 

05.04.2018 Alım 347.367,00 2,10 729.470,70 21.933.307,00 8,04 22.280.674,00 8,17 

05.04.2018 Alım 1.818.934,00 2,19 3.983.465,46 22.280.674,00 8,17 24.099.608,00 8,84 

05.04.2018 Alım 288.854,00 2,29 661.475,66 24.099.608,00 8,84 24.388.462,00 8,94 

05.04.2018 Alım 979.005,00 2,30 2.251.711,50 24.388.462,00 8,94 25.367.467,00 9,30 

05.04.2018 Alım 653.728,00 2,31 1.510.111,68 25.367.467,00 9,30 26.021.195,00 9,54 

05.04.2018 Alım 26.678,00 2,32 61.892,96 26.021.195,00 9,54 26.047.873,00 9,55 

05.04.2018 Alım 200.000,00 2,34 468.000,00 26.047.873,00 9,55 26.247.873,00 9,63 

05.04.2018 Satım 115.313,00 2,44 281.363,72 26.247.873,00 9,63 26.132.560,00 9,58 

05.04.2018 Satım 50.726,00 2,43 123.264,18 26.132.560,00 9,58 26.081.834,00 9,57 

05.04.2018 Satım 69.966,00 2,42 169.317,72 26.081.834,00 9,57 26.011.868,00 9,54 

05.04.2018 Satım 81.479,00 2,41 196.364,39 26.011.868,00 9,54 25.930.389,00 9,51 

05.04.2018 Satım 32.844,00 2,40 78.825,60 25.930.389,00 9,51 25.897.545,00 9,50 

05.04.2018 Satım 21.811,00 2,39 52.128,29 25.897.545,00 9,50 25.875.734,00 9,49 

05.04.2018 Satım 82.199,00 2,38 195.633,62 25.875.734,00 9,49 25.793.535,00 9,46 

05.04.2018 Satım 67.535,00 2,37 160.057,95 25.793.535,00 9,46 25.726.000,00 9,44 

05.04.2018 Satım 78.673,00 2,36 185.668,28 25.726.000,00 9,44 25.647.327,00 9,41 

05.04.2018 Satım 99.460,00 2,35 233.731,00 25.647.327,00 9,41 25.547.867,00 9,37 

05.04.2018 Satım 60.521,00 2,34 141.619,14 25.547.867,00 9,37 25.487.346,00 9,35 

05.04.2018 Satım 67.307,00 2,33 156.825,31 25.487.346,00 9,35 25.420.039,00 9,32 

05.04.2018 Satım 127.281,00 2,32 295.291,92 25.420.039,00 9,32 25.292.758,00 9,28 

05.04.2018 Satım 3.470.752,00 2,31 8.017.437,12 25.292.758,00 9,28 21.822.006,00 8,00 

05.04.2018 Satım 974.133,00 2,30 2.240.505,90 21.822.006,00 8,00 20.847.873,00 7,65 

05.04.2018 Satım 84.482,00 2,27 191.774,14 20.847.873,00 7,65 20.763.391,00 7,62 

05.04.2018 Satım 76.161,00 2,26 172.123,86 20.763.391,00 7,62 20.687.230,00 7,59 

05.04.2018 Satım 266.508,00 2,25 599.643,00 20.687.230,00 7,59 20.420.722,00 7,49 

05.04.2018 Satım 176.363,00 2,24 395.053,12 20.420.722,00 7,49 20.244.359,00 7,43 

05.04.2018 Satım 183.883,00 2,23 410.059,09 20.244.359,00 7,43 20.060.476,00 7,36 

05.04.2018 Satım 146.789,00 2,22 325.871,58 20.060.476,00 7,36 19.913.687,00 7,30 

05.04.2018 Satım 27.261,00 2,21 60.246,81 19.913.687,00 7,30 19.886.426,00 7,29 

05.04.2018 Satım 4.537.468,00 2,20 9.982.429,60 19.886.426,00 7,29 15.348.958,00 5,63 

05.04.2018 Satım 87.460,00 2,17 189.788,20 15.348.958,00 5,63 15.261.498,00 5,60 

05.04.2018 Satım 100.613,00 2,16 217.324,08 15.261.498,00 5,60 15.160.885,00 5,56 

05.04.2018 Satım 48.655,00 2,15 104.608,25 15.160.885,00 5,56 15.112.230,00 5,54 

05.04.2018 Satım 34.303,00 2,14 73.408,42 15.112.230,00 5,54 15.077.927,00 5,53 

05.04.2018 Satım 126.031,00 2,13 268.446,03 15.077.927,00 5,53 14.951.896,00 5,48 

05.04.2018 Satım 245.307,00 2,12 520.050,84 14.951.896,00 5,48 14.706.589,00 5,39 

05.04.2018 Satım 617.371,00 2,11 1.302.652,81 14.706.589,00 5,39 14.089.218,00 5,17 

05.04.2018 Satım 1.218.984,00 2,10 2.559.866,40 14.089.218,00 5,17 12.870.234,00 4,72 

05.04.2018 Satım 92.595,00 2,09 193.523,55 12.870.234,00 4,72 12.777.639,00 4,69 

05.04.2018 Satım 157.612,00 2,08 327.832,96 12.777.639,00 4,69 12.620.027,00 4,63 

05.04.2018 Satım 45.428,00 2,07 94.035,96 12.620.027,00 4,63 12.574.599,00 4,61 

05.04.2018 Satım 14.417,00 2,06 29.699,02 12.574.599,00 4,61 12.560.182,00 4,61 

05.04.2018 Satım 47.290,00 2,05 96.944,50 12.560.182,00 4,61 12.512.892,00 4,59 

05.04.2018 Satım 242.819,00 2,04 495.350,76 12.512.892,00 4,59 12.270.073,00 4,50 

05.04.2018 Satım 100.042,00 2,03 203.085,26 12.270.073,00 4,50 12.170.031,00 4,46 

05.04.2018 Satım 213.763,00 2,02 431.801,26 12.170.031,00 4,46 11.956.268,00 4,39 

05.04.2018 Satım 3.590.262,00 2,01 7.216.426,62 11.956.268,00 4,39 8.366.006,00 3,07 

05.04.2018 Satım 4.893.789,00 2,00 9.787.578,00 8.366.006,00 3,07 3.472.217,00 1,27 
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